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Bistro Menu

AVAILABLE:
MONDAY-THURSDAY 12PM-7.30PM / FRIDAY-SATURDAY 12PM-8PM

Appetisers

BBQ NUTS (»)
FOCACCIA & OLIVES ()
TRUFFLE & PARMESAN ARANCINI ()

GARLIC BREAD (v)(ve available)
Napoli sauce, mozzarella, garlic butter

Small Plates

GAMBAS PIL PIL Cgfavailab/e)

King prawns, chorizo, sundried tomatoes

garlic, chilli, parsley, crusty bread

BRUSCHETTA (v)(gfavai/able)

Blue cheese bruschetta, red wine poached
pears, pickled walnuts, rocket, herb oil

HALLOUMI FRIES (»)

Lime yoghurt, spring onion, pomegranate

ONION BHAII (»)

Curry mayonnaise, sweet & sour sultanas,
coriander

LAMB MEATBALLS

Romesco sauce, buratta, garlic dough balls

HAM HOCK TERRINE

House pickles, cider reduction, fruit toast,
apple & fennel chutney

v = vegetarian / ve = vegan / gf = gluten free

£3.75
£7
£7.50
£8

£10

£8

£7.5

£7.50

£9

£8.50

Flatbreads s se.e vmveson

GREEK SALAD ()
Cucumber, red onion, green peppers, beef tomato,
feta, tzatziki, oregano

ITALIAN
Salami, chorizo, buffalo mozzarella, beef tomato,

fresh basil

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI
Chicken souvlaki, hummus, rocket, lemon wedge

Stonebaked Pizzas

MARGHERITA (v)(ve available)
Napoli sauce, grated mozzarella, buffalo
mozzarella, sun-blushed tomatoes, fresh basil

PEPPERONI
Napoli sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni

FUNGHI
Napoli sauce, mozzarella, wild mushrooms,
truffle oil, parmesan

NAPOLI
Napoli sauce, mozzarella, anchovies,
marinated artichokes, olives

PROSCIUTTO
Napoli sauce, mozzarella, prosciutto,
bocconcini, rocket, parmesan, olive oil

N'DUJA
Napoli sauce, mozzarella, n’duja, salami,
merguez sausage, sun-blushed tomatoes, roast

peppers, jalapenos, hot honey

£11

£13

£14

£14

£15.50

£15

£15

£17

£17.50



Land

CURRY OF THE DAY

Ask your server for today’s choice. Served with
fragrant rice, popppadom, mango chutney, naan
bread, onion bhaji Add chicken or prawns + £4

CHICKEN BALLOTINE

Served with gnocchi, creamed savoy cabbage,
pancetta and roasted shallots

CHICKEN PARMESAN

Breadcrumbed chicken, béchamel sauce, melted
cheese, hand cut chips, dressed house salad, garlic
mayo.

HOT SHOT CHICKEN PARMESAN

Breadcrumbed chicken, béchamel sauce, melted
cheese, hand cut chips, dressed house salad, garlic
mayo topped with pepperoni, jalepenos, red onion

(rill

STEAK FRITES (gfavailab/e)

60z Ribeye steak, garlic butter, fries, onion rings,
cherry tomatoes, rocket & parmesan salad

WHINSTONE BURGER Cgfawzilable)

Two 4oz burgers, Fountain’s Gold cheddar,
burger sauce, gherkins, baby gem tomatoes,
pretzel bun, onion rings, fries, purple slaw

Side Orders

SKINNY FRIES (1)

HAND CUT CHIPS (»)

GARDEN SALAD ()(vc)

ONION RINGS ()

NDUJA ROASTED NEW POTATOES
PURPLE SLAW (»)

£16

£19

£17

£19.50

£27

£18

£4
£4
£3.50
£4
£5
£3.50

Sea

FISH AND CHIPS

Beer battered haddock, hand cut chips, tartare
sauce, minted mushy peas

MOULES FRITES

Mussels, mariniere sauce, fries, crusty bread

KING PRAWN & CRAB LINGUINE

Garlic & lemon butter sauce, linguine, roasted
vine tomatoes, crispy basil, shaved parmesan

SEAFOOD PANCAKE

Cod, salmon, smoked haddock pancake, romesco
sauce, grilled asparagus, samphire

TUNA NICOISE SALAD

Tuna steak, baby gem lettuce, fine beans,
sunblushed tomatoes, marinated olives, new
potatoes, pesto dressing, soft boiled egg

Vegetarian

FIG & BOCCONCINI SALAD ()

Figs, bocconcini, rocket, walnuts, balsamic dressing

PEA GNOCCHI (»)

Homemade gnocchi, fresh peas, broad beans,
asparagus, lemon & chive butter, parmesan shavings

BEETROOT RISOTTO (u)(g/)(ve available)

Heritage beetroot risotto, crumbled goats cheese,
candied walnuts, watercress

£18

£17

£19

£18

£20

£14

£16

£17

, Specials

Check out our specials menu or please ask a
member of staff for our daily specials

Our food, where possible is locally sourced and cooked to order. Please allow time during busy periods for our team to prepare your food. There are a number of

recognised allergens present in our kitchen, if you are concerned, inform us and we can offer detailed information regarding our menu.




Somamerfei] (Ve

Two courses for £1995

main + drink or main + dessert

AVAILABLE MONDAY-THURSDAY / 4PM-7:30PM

Mains

FISH AND CHIPS

Beer battered haddock, hand cut chips, tartare sauce,
minted mushy peas

WHINSTONE BURGER (yf available)

Two 4oz burgers, Fountain’s Gold cheddar, burger
sauce, gherkins, baby gem tomatoes, pretzel bun,
onion rings, fries, purple slaw

CHICKEN PARMESAN

Breadcrumbed chicken, béchamel sauce, melted
cheese, hand cut chips, dressed house salad, garlic
mayo. Hot shot + £2.50

MOULES FRITES

Mussels, mariniere sauce, fries, crusty bread

BEETROOT RISOTTO (v)(gf)(ve available)

Heritage beetroot risotto, crumbled goats cheese,
candied walnuts, watercress

FIG & BOCCONCINI SALAD (»)

Figs, bocconcini, rocket, walnuts, balsamic dressing

LINGUINE ARRABIATA (1)

Roasted tomatoes, sundried tomatoes, garlic, basil
and chilli sauce tossed in linguine

STONEBAKED PIZZA
Margherita (v), Pepperoni or Funghi (v)

Desserts

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (v)(ve available)

Served with vanilla ice cream, toffee sauce

(may contain traces of nuts & gluten)

CHOCOLATE COOKIE DOUGH (v)(ve available)

Served with vanilla ice cream
(may contain traces of nuts & gluten)

ICE CREAM SELECTION (v)(ve available)

Three scoops of locally sourced artisan ice cream

Drinks

PINT OF DRAUGHT
Lager/Cider/Beer

GLASS OF HOUSE WINE

125ml glass of house white, red or rosé wine
£1 supplement for glass of fizz

MOCKTAIL

Peach refresher, passionfruit & elderflower fizz or
Shirley Temple

whinstoneview.com




