

Bistro Menu

MONDAY-THURSDAY 12PM-7.30PM FRIDAY-SATURDAY 12PM-8PM

Bistro Menu

AVAILABLE:

MONDAY-THURSDAY 12PM-7.30PM / FRIDAY-SATURDAY 12PM-8PM

Appetisers

BBQ NUTS (ν)	£3.75
FOCACCIA & OLIVES (ν)	£7
TRUFFLE & PARMESAN ARANCINI (ν)	£7.50
GARLIC BREAD (v)(ve available)	£8
Napoli sauce, mozzarella, garlic butter	

Flatbreads AVAILABLE 12PM-5PM

GREEK SALAD (v) Cucumber, red onion, green peppers, beef tomato, feta, tzatziki, oregano	£11
ITALIAN Salami, chorizo, buffalo mozzarella, beef tomato, fresh basil	£13
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI Chicken souvlaki, hummus, rocket, lemon wedge	£14

Small Plates

King prawns, chorizo, sundried tomatoes garlic, chilli, parsley, crusty bread	
BRUSCHETTA (v)(gf available) Blue cheese bruschetta, red wine poached pears, pickled walnuts, rocket, herb oil	
HALLOUMI FRIES (v)	£
Lime yoghurt, spring onion, pomegranate	
ONION BHAJI (v)	£7.
Curry mayonnaise, sweet & sour sultanas, coriander	
LAMB MEATBALLS	;
Romesco sauce, buratta, garlic dough balls	

Stonebaked Pizzas

GAMBAS PIL PIL (gf available) King prawns, chorizo, sundried tomatoes garlic, chilli, parsley, crusty bread	£10	MARGHERITA (v)(ve available) Napoli sauce, grated mozzarella, buffalo mozzarella, sun-blushed tomatoes, fresh basil	£14
BRUSCHETTA (v)(gf available) Blue cheese bruschetta, red wine poached	£8	PEPPERONI Napoli sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni	£15.50
pears, pickled walnuts, rocket, herb oil		FUNGHI Napoli sauce, mozzarella, wild mushrooms,	£15
HALLOUMI FRIES (v)	£7.5	truffle oil, parmesan	
Lime yoghurt, spring onion, pomegranate		NAPOLI	£15
ONION BHAJI (v)	£7.50	Napoli sauce, mozzarella, anchovies, marinated artichokes, olives	
Curry mayonnaise, sweet & sour sultanas,			
coriander		PROSCIUTTO	£17
LAMB MEATBALLS	£9	Napoli sauce, mozzarella, prosciutto, bocconcini, rocket, parmesan, olive oil	
Romesco sauce, buratta, garlic dough balls		N'DUJA	£17.50
HAM HOCK TERRINE	£8.50	Napoli sauce, mozzarella, n'duja, salami,	
House pickles, cider reduction, fruit toast, apple & fennel chutney		merguez sausage, sun-blushed tomatoes, roast peppers, jalapenos, hot honey	

Land

CURRY OF THE DAY £16 Ask your server for today's choice. Served with fragrant rice, popppadom, mango chutney, naan bread, onion bhaji Add chicken or prawns + £4 **CHICKEN BALLOTINE** £19 Served with gnocchi, creamed savoy cabbage, pancetta and roasted shallots **CHICKEN PARMESAN** £17 Breadcrumbed chicken, béchamel sauce, melted cheese, hand cut chips, dressed house salad, garlic mayo. **HOT SHOT CHICKEN PARMESAN** £19.50 Breadcrumbed chicken, béchamel sauce, melted cheese, hand cut chips, dressed house salad, garlic

Sea

FISH AND CHIPS	£18
Beer battered haddock, hand cut chips, tartare sauce, minted mushy peas	
MOULES FRITES	£17
Mussels, mariniere sauce, fries, crusty bread	
KING PRAWN & CRAB LINGUINE	£19
Garlic & lemon butter sauce, linguine, roasted vine tomatoes, crispy basil, shaved parmesan	
SEAFOOD PANCAKE	£18
Cod, salmon, smoked haddock pancake, romesco sauce, grilled asparagus, samphire	
TUNA NICOISE SALAD	£20
Tuna steak, baby gem lettuce, fine beans, sunblushed tomatoes, marinated olives, new potatoes, pesto dressing, soft boiled egg	

Grill

STEAK FRITES (gf available) 60z Ribeye steak, garlic butter, fries, onion rings, cherry tomatoes, rocket & parmesan salad WHINSTONE BURGER (gf available) Two 40z burgers, Fountain's Gold cheddar,

mayo topped with pepperoni, jalepenos, red onion

Two 40z burgers, Fountain's Gold cheddar, burger sauce, gherkins, baby gem tomatoes, pretzel bun, onion rings, fries, purple slaw

Vegetarian

FIG & BOCCONCINI SALAD (v) Figs, bocconcini, rocket, walnuts, balsamic dressing	£14
PEA GNOCCHI (v) Homemade gnocchi, fresh peas, broad beans, asparagus, lemon & chive butter, parmesan shavings	£16
BEETROOT RISOTTO (v)(gf)(ve available) Heritage beetroot risotto, crumbled goats cheese, candied walnuts, watercress	£17

Side Orders

SKINNY FRIES (ν)	£4
HAND CUT CHIPS (v)	£4
GARDEN SALAD $(v)(ve)$	£3.50
ONION RINGS (v)	£4
NDUJA ROASTED NEW POTATOES	£5
PURPLE SLAW (v)	£3.50

Specials

Check out our specials menu or please ask a member of staff for our daily specials

£27

£18

Summerfest Menu

Two courses for £19.95

main + drink or main + dessert

AVAILABLE MONDAY-THURSDAY / 4PM-7:30PM

Mains

FISH AND CHIPS

Beer battered haddock, hand cut chips, tartare sauce, minted mushy peas

WHINSTONE BURGER (gf available)

Two 40z burgers, Fountain's Gold cheddar, burger sauce, gherkins, baby gem tomatoes, pretzel bun, onion rings, fries, purple slaw

CHICKEN PARMESAN

Breadcrumbed chicken, béchamel sauce, melted cheese, hand cut chips, dressed house salad, garlic mayo. Hot shot + £2.50

MOULES FRITES

Mussels, mariniere sauce, fries, crusty bread

BEETROOT RISOTTO (v)(gf)(ve available)

Heritage beetroot risotto, crumbled goats cheese, candied walnuts, watercress

FIG & BOCCONCINI SALAD (v)

Figs, bocconcini, rocket, walnuts, balsamic dressing

LINGUINE ARRABIATA (v)

Roasted tomatoes, sundried tomatoes, garlic, basil and chilli sauce tossed in linguine

STONEBAKED PIZZA

Margherita (v), Pepperoni or Funghi (v)

Desserts

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (v)(ve available)

Served with vanilla ice cream, toffee sauce (may contain traces of nuts & gluten)

CHOCOLATE COOKIE DOUGH (v)(ve available)

Served with vanilla ice cream (may contain traces of nuts & gluten)

ICE CREAM SELECTION (v)(ve available)

Three scoops of locally sourced artisan ice cream

Drinks

PINT OF DRAUGHT

Lager/Cider/Beer

GLASS OF HOUSE WINE

125ml glass of house white, red or rosé wine £1 supplement for glass of fizz

MOCKTAIL

Peach refresher, passionfruit & elderflower fizz or Shirley Temple